
１０thEsperanza　ChanpoinShip大会トーナメント 開催： 2023,03,12
(予選リーグ後の決勝トーナメント）

男子1位通過G court2
1

2
0

3

3 Champion 澤田　尊 バッハローズ
2nd-Winner 高井　和義 チームAnjoh

3 3rd-Winner 伊藤　勇二 個人
3

0
3 三位決定戦 3

3 伊藤　勇二 個人
富澤　英介 富卓会

2
0

2

男子2位通過G court3
3

3
1

0

3 優勝 山田　光 TT富岡
準優勝 佐藤　昌 東部クラブ

3 第三位 石田　悠也 富卓会
1

2
0 三位決定戦 3

3 石田　悠也 富卓会
相　学史 中川卓球クラブ

2
3

1

男子3位通過G court1
3

1
3

2

0 優勝 須藤　順一 高崎ピンポンズ
準優勝 治田　忠明 個人

0 第三位 篠原　七郎 富岡クラブ
0

3
3 三位決定戦 0

3 高橋　哲夫 freedom
篠原　七郎 富岡クラブ

3
.

0

Esperanza卓球会 10-Cha 1

篠原　七郎 富岡クラブ

須藤　順一 高崎ピンポンズ

田中　敏男 パープル

高橋　哲夫 freedom

宮下　昌重 永明卓球クラブ

田中　猛 Esperanza

佐藤　昌 東部クラブ

小内　一郎 箕郷卓球

治田　忠明 個人

石田　悠也 富卓会

相　学史 中川卓球クラブ

綿貫　隆 中川卓球クラブ

石川　洋幸 oneouts

山田　光 TT富岡

三ツ橋　勝美 玉村卓球クラブ

澤田　尊 バッハローズ

矢島　守 ボブクラブ

富澤　英介 富卓会

伊藤　勇二 個人

中村　紀之 TTC太田

高井　和義 チームAnjoh



１０thEsperanza　ChanpoinShip大会トーナメント 開催： 2023,03,12

男子4・5位通過G court1
0

3
2

3
0

3

棄

0

1 優勝 松浦　均 富岡クラブ
3 準優勝 沼　正夫 Esperanza

第三位 長南　秀雄 群馬ベテラン会

3 3

棄 三位決定戦 3
長南　秀雄 群馬ベテラン会
神戸　豊 高崎ピンポンズ

2 1

3
3

0
1

2

長南　秀雄 群馬ベテラン会

五十嵐　稔 Esperanza卓

松浦　均 富岡クラブ

堤　康高 高崎APH

上田　英樹 TTCカワモト

須藤　祐一 ワイオミングSC

神戸　豊 高崎ピンポンズ

岩井　大介 富岡クラブ

金井　昭雄 Esperanza

外山　義典 Esperanza

沼　正夫 Esperanza



１０thEsperanza　ChanpoinShip大会トーナメント
開催： 2023,03,12

女子1位通過G court7
3

3
3

0

1 3

3

0
2

Champion 廣瀬　あい子アイリス
3 2nd-Winner 小倉　幸子 コスモス

3rd-Winner 佐藤　弘子 昴
0

1 三位決定戦 2
松井　みゆき伊勢崎市民クラブ

3 0 佐藤　弘子 昴
3

3
1

女子2位通過G court8
2

0
3

3

1 0

3

3
0

優勝 中西　有美子Esperanza
1 準優勝 清水　洋子 卓親会

第三位 橋本　清美 東部クラブ
0

3 三位決定戦 2
小野澤　幸子秀卓会

3 3 橋本　清美 東部クラブ
3

3
1

3

中西　有美子 原町卓球クラブ

石田　正子 伊勢崎市民クラブ

金井　みつ江 富岡クラブ

篠原　美代子 東部クラブ

橋本　清美 Esperanza

永木　頌子 伊勢崎市民クラブ

小野澤　幸子 秀卓会

須藤　由美子 卓友会

清水　洋子 卓親会

佐藤　弘子 昴

飯塚　さち子 秀卓会

小倉　幸子 コスモス

高橋　唯 卓親会

松井　みゆき伊勢崎市民クラブ

松本　みどり 月夜野ピンポン

鈴木　三枝子 昴

廣瀬　あい子 アイリス

新井　美幸 Esperanza



１０thEsperanza　ChanpoinShip大会トーナメント 開催： 2023,03,12

女子3位通過G court6
3

3
3

1

1 1

1

1
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優勝 宮本　真由美富岡クラブ
1 準優勝 戸部　芳枝 TT秋桜

第三位 加藤　昌代 上里クラブ
3

3 三位決定戦 3
加藤　昌代 上里クラブ

3 3 矢島　富士子富岡クラブ
2

1
2

4

戸部　芳枝 TT秋桜

松本　いち子 富岡クラブ

吉村　美好 昴

愛敬　治美 富岡クラブ

加藤　昌代 上里クラブ

北島　よし江 卓親会

宮本　真由美 富岡クラブ

矢島　富士子 富岡クラブ

青木　アンナ 永明卓球クラブ



１０thEsperanza　ChanpoinShip大会トーナメント 開催： 2023,03,12

女子4・5位通過G court9・10
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3
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3

0 優勝 高橋　ルミ子草津嬬恋TTC
準優勝 櫻井　節子 Esperanza

3 第三位 落合　妙子 卓親会

0
三位決定戦 3

0 落合　妙子 卓親会
2 倉持　映子 すまいる

2 1

3
3

0
3

3

0
3

0

5

倉持　映子 すまいる

小林　征子 卓親会

清水　尚子 昴

阿久津　文子 すまいる

渡邊　まつよ コスモス

高橋　ルミ子 草津嬬恋TTC

北川　とみ江 駒形卓球クラブ

落合　妙子 卓親会

木村　清美 駒形卓球クラブ

岩邉　たつ江 すまいる

マクドエル栄 富岡クラブ

堀越　美千枝 卓愛会

丹下　かず子 すまいる

櫻井　節子 Esperanza


